09-10-25 Pondichery Cafe Lunch Service Charge 5%  ~CHECK# 10110112611 [1264] 187.50  
 09-10-25 Early Check in / Late Departure  8,000.00  
 09-10-25 CGST Accomodation 9%  720.00  
 09-10-25 SGST Accomodation 9%  720.00  
 09-10-25 Mastercard  

XXXXXXXXXXXX1381 XX/XX
85,122.26 

Amount in Words : EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 
TWENTY TWO AND TWENTY SIX

Total          INR 85,122.26 85,122.26
Balance     INR 0.00

HSN/SAC CODE SALES CGST Tax SGST Tax IGST Tax CESS TAX CESS TAX2 VAT
 996311 68,200.00 6,138.00 6,138.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

996332 3,937.50 354.38 354.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00